Carbon Capture and Storage 2022 (CCS 2022)

Wednesday 07. December

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

11:00 Lunch and Registration
Welcome!

11:50 Eva Halland, Carbongeo & Chair of the program
committee

12:00 Keynote

Kristin Myskja, Director General MPE

Theme 1: What's up?

Moderator:

Egil Meisingset, Avdelingsdirektgr. Olje- og
energidepartementet

EU perspective
12:20 Chris Bolesta, CCUS Team Leader. European
Commission

Global perspective
12:40 Vusala Karimova, Senior Client Engagement Lead
EUROPE. Global CCS Institute

Panel Discussion
Moderator:
Emil Yde Aasen, Market Strategy & Insight Manager.
Aker Carbon Capture

13:00 - Kristin Myskja. OED
- Chris Bolesta, CCUS Team Leader. European
Commission
- Vusala Karimova, Senior Client Engagement Lead
EUROPE. Global CCS Institute

13:20 Coffee break

Theme 2: We can do it!
Moderator:
Frank Wettland, Study Manager. Altera

Northern Lights - developing a market for
cross border transport and storage of CO2 at

13:40 scale
' Sverre Overd, Project director Northern Lights.
Equinor
Aslak Hellestg, Business Advisor. Northern Lights JV
14:00 Borg CO2 - Norway's leading CCUS Cluster?

Camilla Brox, Consultant. Borg CO2



HOUR:

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:40

DESCRIPTION:

Elkem climate measures - Worlds first CO2
capture from a ferrosilicon smelting plant
Ragnhild Jensen, Senior Project Manager. Elkem ASA
Technology

Lyse/IVAR
Audun Aspelund, Project Director. Forus
Energigjenvinning

Panel discussion

Moderator:

Emil Yde Aasen, Market Strategy & Insight Manager.
Aker Carbon Capture

- Sverre Overa, Project director Northern Lights.
Equinor

- Aslak Hellestg, Business Advisor. Northern Lights JV
- Camilla Brox, Consultant. Borg CO2

- Ragnhild Jensen, Senior Project Manager. Elkem
ASA Technology

- Audun Aspelund. Lyse

- Jannicke Bjerkas. Celsio

- Per Brevik. Heidelberg Cement

Coffee break

Theme 3: North Sea can take it all?
Moderator:

Sveinung Hagen, Leading Advisor CO2 Storage.
Equinor

Smeaheia - CCS scale up building on Northern
Lights and 26 years of storage in the North
Sea

Torbjgrg Klara Fossum, Vice President Global CCS.
Equinor

Greensand
Sgren Poulsen, Head of DK Assets, Project Director,
INEOS Energy

CCS in the UK
Peter McFadzean, CO2 Transport and Storage Lead,
UK. Equinor

Panel discussions

Moderator:

Emil Yde Aasen, Market Strategy & Insight Manager.
Aker Carbon Capture

- Torbjgrg Klara Fossum, Vice President Global CCS.
Equinor

- Sgren Poulsen. INEOS

- Peter McFadzean. Equinor



HOUR:

17:00

17:30

18:00

HOUR:

08:45

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:50

11:10

DESCRIPTION:

End of day one
Eva Halland, Carbongeo& Chair of the program
committee

Aperitif

Conference dinner

Thursday 08. December

DESCRIPTION:

Welcome to day two!
Eva Halland, Carbongeo & Chair of the program
committee

Theme 4: It’s all about Policy and Money
Moderators:

Rikke Bruhn, Energy Geoscientist. NautilusCarbon
Vebjgrn Bakken. Direktar, UiO:Energi

CCS made easy - New innovative business
models to commercialize CCS

Jon Christopher Knudsen, Chief Commercial Officer.
Aker Carbon Capture

Regulation & Standardization
Ingvild Ombudstvedt, CEO/Lawyer. IOM Law

CLIMIT - accelerating CCS development
Kari-Lise Rarvik, Head of Secretariat CLIMIT.
Gassnhova

The role of ENOVA in CCS development
Jo-Kristian Rgttereng, Senior analytiker. Enova SF

Break

CCS - an investor perspective
Jon Vatnaland, Senior Partner. HitecVision

CCS Funding Opportunities and Challenges
Ralf Rank, Managing Partner. Brookfield Asset
Management



HOUR:

11:30

12:00

12:10

12:30

DESCRIPTION:

Carbon Capture and Storage - Insurance, now
and in the future

Sigurd Willoughby, Insurance Manager and
Collaboration Leader for REN - Corporate Insurance.
Equinor

Gary Hammond-Ware. Zurich

Kayne Sheppard. Zurich

End of Conference
Eva Halland, Carbongeo & Chair of the program
committee

From petroholic to climate saviour?
Olav @ye, Senior adviser for industry and climate.
Bellona Foundation

Lunch



