Carbon Capture and Storage 2022 (CCS 2022)

Wednesday 07. December

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:00	Lunch and Registration
11:50	Welcome! Eva Halland, Carbongeo & Chair of the program committee
12:00	Keynote Kristin Myskja, Director General MPE
	Theme 1: What´s up? Moderator: Egil Meisingset, Avdelingsdirektør. Olje- og energidepartementet
12:20	EU perspective Chris Bolesta, CCUS Team Leader. European Commission
12:40	Global perspective Vusala Karimova, Senior Client Engagement Lead EUROPE. Global CCS Institute
13:00	Panel Discussion Moderator: Emil Yde Aasen, Market Strategy & Insight Manager. Aker Carbon Capture - Kristin Myskja. OED - Chris Bolesta, CCUS Team Leader. European Commission - Vusala Karimova, Senior Client Engagement Lead EUROPE. Global CCS Institute
13:20	Coffee break
	Theme 2: We can do it! Moderator: Frank Wettland, Study Manager. Altera
13:40	Northern Lights - developing a market for cross border transport and storage of CO2 at scale Sverre Overå, Project director Northern Lights. Equinor Aslak Hellestø, Business Advisor. Northern Lights JV
14:00	Borg CO2 - Norway´s leading CCUS Cluster? Camilla Brox, Consultant. Borg CO2

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
14:15	Elkem climate measures - Worlds first CO2 capture from a ferrosilicon smelting plant Ragnhild Jensen, Senior Project Manager. Elkem ASA Technology
14:30	Lyse/IVAR Audun Aspelund, Project Director. Forus Energigjenvinning
14:45	Panel discussion Moderator: Emil Yde Aasen, Market Strategy & Insight Manager. Aker Carbon Capture - Sverre Overå, Project director Northern Lights. Equinor - Aslak Hellestø, Business Advisor. Northern Lights JV - Camilla Brox, Consultant. Borg CO2 - Ragnhild Jensen, Senior Project Manager. Elkem ASA Technology - Audun Aspelund. Lyse - Jannicke Bjerkås. Celsio - Per Brevik. Heidelberg Cement
15:20	Coffee break
	Theme 3: North Sea can take it all? Moderator: Sveinung Hagen, Leading Advisor CO2 Storage. Equinor
15:40	Smeaheia - CCS scale up building on Northern Lights and 26 years of storage in the North Sea Torbjørg Klara Fossum, Vice President Global CCS. Equinor
16:00	Greensand Søren Poulsen, Head of DK Assets, Project Director, INEOS Energy
16:20	CCS in the UK Peter McFadzean, CO2 Transport and Storage Lead, UK. Equinor
16:40	Panel discussions Moderator: Emil Yde Aasen, Market Strategy & Insight Manager. Aker Carbon Capture - Torbjørg Klara Fossum, Vice President Global CCS. Equinor - Søren Poulsen. INEOS - Peter McFadzean. Equinor

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
17:00	End of day one Eva Halland, Carbongeo& Chair of the program committee
17:30	Aperitif
18:00	Conference dinner

Thursday 08. December

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:45	Welcome to day two! Eva Halland, Carbongeo & Chair of the program committee
	Theme 4: It's all about Policy and Money Moderators: Rikke Bruhn, Energy Geoscientist. NautilusCarbon Vebjørn Bakken. Direktør, UiO:Energi
09:00	CCS made easy - New innovative business models to commercialize CCS Jon Christopher Knudsen, Chief Commercial Officer. Aker Carbon Capture
09:20	Regulation & Standardization Ingvild Ombudstvedt, CEO/Lawyer. IOM Law
09:40	CLIMIT - accelerating CCS development Kari-Lise Rørvik, Head of Secretariat CLIMIT. Gassnova
10:00	The role of ENOVA in CCS development Jo-Kristian Røttereng, Senior analytiker. Enova SF
10:20	Break
10:50	CCS - an investor perspective Jon Vatnaland, Senior Partner. HitecVision
11:10	CCS Funding Opportunities and Challenges Ralf Rank, Managing Partner. Brookfield Asset Management

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:30	Carbon Capture and Storage - Insurance, now and in the future Sigurd Willoughby, Insurance Manager and Collaboration Leader for REN - Corporate Insurance. Equinor Gary Hammond-Ware. Zurich Kayne Sheppard. Zurich
12:00	End of Conference Eva Halland, Carbongeo & Chair of the program committee
12:10	From petroholic to climate saviour? Olav Øye, Senior adviser for industry and climate. Bellona Foundation
12:30	Lunch